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TRAVEL EXPENSES

1)
2)

3)

4)
5)
6)

7

Date(s)
29 May - 5 June 2010
6 - 8 June 2010

15 - 24 June 2010

5-6July 2010
12 July 2010
6 - 7 August 2010

23 - 24 August 2010

MCPC
CMCP

Destination(s)
Vancouver - Calgary - Edmonton
Indianapolis (Indiana)

Basel (Switzerland) - Dresden (Germany) -
Paris (France) - Brussels (Belgium) - New
York (New York)

Toronto
Toronto
Toronto - Niagara Falls

Toronto

Total:

Total Cost
$5,653.33
$2,493.46

$14,134.84

$866.81
$975.35
$286.22

$1,032.75

$25,442.76
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2)

3)

Date(s):
Destination(s):

Purpose of travel:

Air Fare:
Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Hospitality:
Other expenses:
Total:

Date(s):
Destination(s):

Purpose of travel:

Air Fare:
Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Hospitality:
Other expenses:
Total:

Date(s):
Destination(s):

Purpose of travel:

Air Fare:
Other transportation:
Accommodation:

MCPC
CMCP

www.gallery.ca

29 May - 5 June 2010 TRO-7613

Vancouver - Calgary - Edmonton

To give a lecture in Calgary. To meet with potential
donors and sponsors in Edmonton and Vancouver.

$2,980.52
$398.00
$1,579.06
$566.45
$129.30
$0.00
$5,653.33

6 - 8 June 2010 TRO-7612

Indianapolis (Indiana)

To attend the Annual Meeting of the Association of Art
Museum Directors (AAMD).

$880.35
$140.30
$490.06
$109.93
$0.00
$872.82
$2,493.46

15 - 24 June 2010 TRO-7363
Basel (Switzerland) - Dresden (Germany) -

Paris (France) Brussels (Belgium) - New

York (New York)

To attend the Art Basel in Basel. To attend Jean-Michel
Basquiat opening in Basel. To speak at the opening of
the Albertinum Museum in Dresden. To meet with
collectors and to visit two museums in Brussels. Gallery
visits and meeting in Paris. Gallery visits in New York.

$9,247.05
$1,209.50
$2,656.77
=1
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4)

5)

6)

7)

Meals and Incidentals:

Hospitality:
Other expenses:
Total:

Date(s):
Destination(s):

Purpose of travel:
Air Fare:

Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Hospitality:
Other expenses:
Total:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:

Air Fare:
Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Hospitality:
Other expenses:
Total:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:

Air Fare:
Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Hospitality:
Other expenses:
Total:

Date(s):
Destination(s):

Purpose of travel:

MCPC
CMCP

www.gallery.ca

$992.37
$0.00
$29.15
$14,134.84

5-6 July 2010 TRO-7615

Toronto

To meet with CBC VP, English Services and gallery
visits.
$412.77
$127.00
$155.94
$140.70
$30.40
$0.00
$866.81

12 July 2010 TRO-7614
Toronto

To meet with potential donors and gallery visits.

$557.96

$102.00

$0.00

$56.20

$259.19

$0.00

$975.35

6 - 7 August 2010 TRO0-7620
Toronto - Niagara Falls

To visit the potential site of satellite location.

$0.00

$39.00

$162.72

$84.50

$0.00

$0.00

$286.22

23 - 24 August 2010 TRO-7621
Toronto

To visit collector and donor to the NGC.
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Air Fare:
Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Hospitality:
Other expenses:
Total:

HOSPITALITY
EXPENSES

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Date(s)

June 3, 2010

June 11, 2010

June 25, 2010

July 12, 2010

July 13, 2010

August 20, 2010

MCPC
CMCP

www.gallery.ca

$652.01
$123.00
$155.94
$101.80
$0.00
$0.00
$1,032.75

Event Description

Dinner with Gallery Owner and Collector
Location: Teatro Italian Market, Calgary
Attendees: 2

Breakfast with an Artist

Location: Chateau Laurier Wilfred's
Restaurant, Ottawa

Attendees: 2

Lunch with a Consultant, CIFAR
Location: Café I'Entrée, NGC, Ottawa
Attendees: 2

Lunch with NGC Employees and Donors
Location: Nota Bene Restaurant, Toronto
Attendees: 5

Dinner with President, Canada Council for
the Arts

Location: Social Restaurant, Ottawa
Attendees: 2

Lunch with Artistic Director, Alberta Ballet
Location: Café I'Entrée, NGC, Ottawa
Attendees: 2

Total Cost

$129.30

$55.53

$78.94

$259.19

$72.28

$31.05
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Nati | Gall 7) August 26, 2010 Lunch with a Collector $31.45
ational Ga ery Location: Café I'Entrée, NGC, Ottawa
of Canada Attendees: 2
Total:  $657.74
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